Temps Total
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11
12
13
14
17
18
20
22
28
32
18
66
97

Temps Total
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10
11
14

17
23
24
42
54
75
76
90
95
99

*B.P.:

Compétition
Code match
Date
Lieu

CHERBOURG

13
25
25

Cherbourg
NKONDA John
DUPONT-MARION Robin
GUNKO Dmytro
MUEL Jason
HORVAT Sven
GURMAN Lior
TEPPER Dan
ORSTED Kristian
EKREN Hakon
BRUN Andric
BEAUREGARD Frédéric
MANEBARD Williams
RIBEIRO Alexandre
BURUD Jonas
WEBER Léo
DALMONT Lucas
16 JOUEURS

Pontault

SCHNEIDER
KABLOUTI
DJERIC
LEMAL
GARAUDET
OUZROUR
HERBULOT
TUZOLANA
GERVELAS
CHAUDANSON
APPOLINAIRE
RUIZ
VANEGUE
CANTON LAUGA
RODRIGUES
DUPOUX

16 JOUEURS

Balle Perdue

Nicolas
Hamza
Ognjen
Alexis
Thibault
Younes
Yohan
Junior
Remy
Adrien
Ludwig
Fabien
Lucas
Léo
Gustavo

Jean-pierre

FEUILLE DE STATISTIQUES

ProLigue Saison 2020/ 2021
017PL21 Journée Journée 03
11/11/2020 Heure 17:00
Chablexeyspecibtehantereyne -
PONTAULT
12
Fin match 60' 24
24

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

4/6 4/6 67%
3/6 3/6 50% 1 1
1/1 1/1 100% 1

214 50%
2/4 214 50% 2 1 1
1/1 1/1 100% 11/32 34%
717 717 100% 1
2/4 2/4 50% 1 3

1

1/2 214 3/6 50%
0/3 1/2 1/5 20% 2
1/2 1/2 50%
0/1 0/1 0%
22 /37 3/6 25/43 58% 13/36 36% 8 4 4

1/2 4/6 5/8 63%
2/8 2/8 25% 1 1
1 1
1/1 1/1 100%
1/2 1/2 50% 1
5/6 5/6 83% 2
7128 25%
1/1 1/1 100% 1 1
0/3 0/3 0% 2 1
1
1/4 25%
4/6 4/6 67% 1
214 3/4 5/8 63%
17/33 7/10 24143 56% 8/32 25% 11 2 3

Fonction Nom - Prénom Fonction Nom - Prénom

Arbitre 1

Dél

égué

Paradis Anne-laure

Glorieux Thierry

UNE PASSION

UN SPORT /) -'
UNE APPL] #

Arbitre 2 Tournant Elodie

Matchs endirect & VOD

r handballtv.fr



